LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 10
29.06.2019 - 12:57

Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
2007 and younger

1. VARDAR 2018 POMLADI PIONIRKI

TANUROVSKA, Neda
VELKOVSKA, Jana

2. MLADOST pomladi pioneri

RISTOVA, Anastasija
TRAJANOVSKA, Monika

2005 and younger

0.00

0.00

1. ORION POMLADI PIONERI

KITANOVIK, Iva
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora

2003 and younger

1. MLADOST KADETI
JORDANOVSKA, Lina
JORDANOVSKA, Neda

2. OKTOPOD KADETI
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
SAVREVSKA, Leontina

2001 and younger

1. VARDAR MLADINCI
ATANSOVSKA, Bisera
KIPROVSKA, Eva

0.00

0.00

+8,61
0.00

0.00

Vardar 2018

DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
CENEVSKA, Mihaela

PK Mladost
1:41.18 TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
1:48.55 MILENKOVSKA, Neda

Swimming Club Orion

1:10.06 KARAJOVANOVA, Nina

1:29.37 BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
PK Mladost

1:19.60 STOJCEVSKA, Kalina

1:21.18 KOSTADINOVA, Jana

OKTOPOD
KOLEVSKA, Ana
DAMJANOVA, Sofija

VARDAR
1:22.82 STEFANOVSKA, Bojana
1:44.13 BOZINOVSKA, Lina

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Time Pts

6:00.81 202

7.00.80 127
1:58.26
1:32.81

4:58.43 357
1:20.72
58.28

4:58.62 356
1:10.41
1:07.43

5:37.99 245

5:35.21 251
1:14.95
1:13.31
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